
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY  
 

AMOUNT DATE – DESCRIPTION 
 $1,050,000 03/07/13 (Council) – Authorize negotiation and execution of professional services 

agreement. 
 $0 09/01/16 (Council) – Supplemental Amendment to allow extension of the contract term to 

use the remaining funding authorization.  No additional funding authorization.  
 $1,050,000 Total Contract Authorization 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

 $1,050,000      05/01/13 – Execution of Professional Services Agreement 
 $0 02/09/15 – SA # 1 – Addition of Mead & Hunt, Inc. to project team. 
 $0 Proposed – SA # 2 – No additional funding authorization.  
 $1,050,000 Total Contract Expenditures 


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY
	$1,050,000	03/07/13 (Council) – Authorize negotiation and execution of professional services agreement.
	CONTRACT HISTORY
	$1,050,000     	05/01/13 – Execution of Professional Services Agreement

